
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

2024 - 2025

Mr. Jim Cobb Admin 5011 jimcobb@tntech.edu Perm.

Mr. Joshua Edmonds Admin 5016 jedmonds@tntech.edu Perm.

Mr. Fred Nichols Admin 5081 fnichols@tntech.edu Perm.

Mr. Erik Callahan Admin 5041 ewcallahan@tntech.edu Perm.

Ms. Delayne Miller Admin 5041 dlmiller@tnteh.edu Perm.

Ms. Grace McClellan Admin 5033 gmcclellan@tntech.edu 2026

Mr. Blake Mayo City Rep. bmayo@cookeville-tn.gov 2026

Dr. Evan Hart Faculty 5062 ehart@tntech.edu 2026

Dr. Michael Nattrass Faculty 5034 mnattrass@tntech.edu 2026

Mr. Matthew Staton Admin 5041 mstaton@tntech.edu 2026

Mr. Aiden Gillis Student abgillis42@tntech.edu 2025

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Mr. Dan Warren

Non-voting Resource Person: Mr. Greg Holt

     STORMWATER MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE

Campus Box No. Email Term ExpiresClassification

10/2/2024
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